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Liquor Delivery Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

Start date 07-Sep-17 End date 29-Nov-17 Days 84Audit No 11

Ref No.Ref No.Ref No.Ref No.DateDateDateDateDelivery No.Delivery No.Delivery No.Delivery No.SupplierSupplierSupplierSupplier ValueValueValueValue £Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No. Invoice No.Invoice No.Invoice No.Invoice No.

134.00NORTHERN CITRUS 07-Sep-174298302 407No Number No Number

33.55NORTHERN CITRUS 14-Sep-17328320 408No Number No Number

63.65NORTHERN CITRUS 28-Sep-17427288 409No Number No Number

49.50NORTHERN CITRUS 12-Oct-17429771 410No Number No Number

50.05NORTHERN CITRUS 19-Oct-17408503 411No Number No Number

106.45NORTHERN CITRUS 02-Nov-17427028 412No Number No Number

62.85NORTHERN CITRUS 16-Nov-17427165 413No Number No Number

3483.70ROBINSONS 07-Sep-17SO463067 422No Number No Number

2134.49ROBINSONS 14-Sep-17SO464096 420No Number No Number

2425.77ROBINSONS 21-Sep-17SO466273 421No Number No Number

2627.34ROBINSONS 28-Sep-17SO467356 419No Number No Number

2824.55ROBINSONS 05-Oct-17SO468456 418No Number No Number

2169.77ROBINSONS 12-Oct-17SO469263 416No Number No Number

120.91ROBINSONS 19-Oct-17S0470762 417No Number No Number

3582.98ROBINSONS 19-Oct-17SO470548 415No Number No Number

-164.45ROBINSONS 24-Oct-17PSCM38811 414No Number No Number

2682.21ROBINSONS 26-Oct-17SO471726 423No Number No Number

2130.80ROBINSONS 02-Nov-17SO472757 424No Number No Number

1398.34ROBINSONS 09-Nov-17SO473850 425No Number No Number

886.81ROBINSONS 16-Nov-17SO474940 426No Number No Number

1458.64ROBINSONS 23-Nov-17SO476016 427No Number No Number

28261.91Overall TotalOverall TotalOverall TotalOverall Total £



Deliveries Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

Start date 07-Sep-17 End date 29-Nov-17 Days 84Audit No 11

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 407

NORTHERN CITRUS

4298302Delivery

Supplier

Date 07-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

CRISPSA3396 5.0116.00 80.10Doz

NUTS SALTED NUTS A5001 4.254.00 17.00Doz

SCAMPI FRIES80901 4.234.00 16.90Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.003.04 20.00Doz

134.00£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 422

ROBINSONS

SO463067Delivery

Supplier

Date 07-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7618.00 229.70Gall

UNICORN44050 11.7754.00 635.40Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.359.00 102.14Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6054.00 788.28Gall

HEINEKEN55050 17.3022.00 380.60Gall

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 18.421.03 23.03Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.211.03 26.51Doz

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8922.00 305.68Gall

RED BULL83115 11.062.00 22.11Doz

SQUASH/CORDIAL87190 1.4412.00 17.29IND

MOJO69145 14.242.00 28.48Doz

BUDWEISER2030 19.642.00 39.27Doz

PERONI67220 19.642.00 39.28Doz

BECKS BLUE N/A60402 12.862.00 25.71Doz

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX LEMONAD84175 5.157.00 36.07Ltr

APPLETISE80100 9.442.00 18.88Doz

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.752.00 17.49Doz

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.752.00 17.49Doz

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.754.00 34.98Doz

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.754.00 34.98Doz

WATER DECANTE83200 4.002.00 8.00Doz

FRUIT JUICE 200ML81006 6.152.00 12.29Doz

AMARETTO17139 19.081.00 19.0870cl

TALISKER12005 29.761.00 29.7670cl

TANQUERY GIN12139 18.831.00 18.8370cl

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.632.00 9.26Doz

FAMOUS GROUSE10055 31.561.00 31.561.5L

BACARDI15095 35.401.00 35.401.5L

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9818.00 89.6475cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.986.00 29.8875cl

MINI PROSECCO32007 2.7924.00 66.92Ind

MINI CHARDONNAY 32011 1.6848.00 80.6418cl

MINI MERLOT EL PO32012 1.6724.00 40.0118cl

TERRIERO ZINF33218 5.136.00 30.7875cl

CHARD JACKMAN L33013 5.226.00 31.3275cl

COST ADJUSTMENT99990 1.00-12.00 -12.00Cost

BRITVIC J2O80450 0.002.00 0.00Doz

3483.70£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 408

NORTHERN CITRUS

328320Delivery

Supplier

Date 14-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

CRISPSA3396 5.012.08 13.35Doz

NUTS DRY ROASTA5000 4.602.00 9.20Doz

MINI CHEDDARSA5002 5.502.00 11.00Doz

33.55£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 420

ROBINSONS

SO464096Delivery

Supplier

Date 14-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7618.00 229.70Gall

UNICORN44050 11.7718.00 211.80Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.359.00 102.14Gall

GUINNESS44020 14.9533.00 493.29Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

FRUIT JUICE 200ML81006 6.154.00 24.58Doz

CRABBIES ALCOHOL62081 11.181.00 11.18Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

APPLETISE80100 9.442.00 18.88Doz

CRABBIES GINGER62080 26.253.00 78.74Doz

MOJO69145 14.242.00 28.48Doz

MACALLAN 10YR11501 31.311.00 31.3170cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

CASAS DEL TOQI CA33000 5.116.00 30.6675cl

SHIRAZ JACKMAN L33212 5.226.00 31.3275cl

VALPOLICELLA33220 8.236.00 49.3875cl

CASAS DEL TOQ SA39037 5.116.00 30.6675cl

TERRIERO ZINF33218 5.136.00 30.7875cl

JW RED LABEL11344 0.001.00 0.0070cl

COST ADJUSTMENT99990 1.00-3.00 -3.00Cost

2134.49£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 421

ROBINSONS

SO466273Delivery

Supplier

Date 21-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7736.00 423.60Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.769.00 114.85Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.359.00 102.14Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

ROBINSONS SMOOT44035 11.0618.00 199.11Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

STRONGBOW CLOU75055 17.0913.20 225.64Gall

GAS  CO21995 6.502.00 13.00Ind

OLD TOM64250 16.021.00 16.02Doz

OLD TOM64250 19.011.00 19.01Doz

OLD TOM64250 16.421.00 16.42Doz

TROOPER68100 11.792.00 23.58Doz

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.638.00 37.04Doz

RED BULL83115 11.062.00 22.11Doz

COURVOISIER16115 46.101.00 46.101.5L

BAILEYS17205 27.221.00 27.221.5L

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

SMIRNOFF RED6945 31.102.00 62.201.5L

MINI MERLOT EL PO32012 1.6748.00 80.0218cl

MINI CAB SAUV 183832014 1.6248.00 77.5818cl

2425.77£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 409

NORTHERN CITRUS

427288Delivery

Supplier

Date 28-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

CRISPSA3396 5.015.04 26.70Doz

BACON FRIES81900 4.232.00 8.45Doz

NUTS SALTED NUTS A5001 4.252.00 8.50Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.003.04 20.00Doz

63.65£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 419

ROBINSONS

SO467356Delivery

Supplier

Date 28-Sep-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

SQUASH/CORDIAL87190 1.4412.00 17.29IND

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.634.00 18.52Doz

BROLETTA NERO33004 4.796.00 28.7475cl

UNICORN44050 11.7754.00 635.40Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7618.00 229.70Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.3518.00 204.28Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

HEINEKEN55050 17.3022.00 380.60Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

STRONGBOW CLOU75055 17.096.60 112.82Gall

POSTMIX LEMONAD84175 5.1514.00 72.14Ltr

MINERALS FENTIMA80294 10.512.00 21.02Doz

SMIRNOFF RED6945 31.102.00 62.201.5L

GAS  CO21995 6.502.00 13.00Ind

MOULIN DE GASSSA33411 5.176.00 31.0275cl

2627.34£

11 February 2018 Page 4 of 10



Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 418

ROBINSONS

SO468456Delivery

Supplier

Date 05-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

GUEST CASK44040 11.2318.00 202.16Gall

UNICORN44050 11.7736.00 423.60Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7418.00 229.26Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7418.00 229.26Gall

BECKS BLUE N/A60402 12.862.00 25.71Doz

BECKS60400 19.962.00 39.92Doz

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

GUINNESS44020 14.9522.00 328.86Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.211.03 26.51Doz

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

NEWCASTLE BROW64200 23.281.00 23.28Doz

APPLETISE80100 9.442.00 18.88Doz

WATER DECANTE83200 4.002.00 8.00Doz

JACK DANIELS HON11306 20.921.00 20.9270cl

JACK DANIELS HON11306 20.92-1.00 -20.9270cl

JACK DANIELS HON11306 22.241.00 22.2470cl

LANGLEYS OLD TO12160 19.501.00 19.5070cl

COURVOISIER16115 46.101.00 46.101.5L

BROCKMANS GIN12150 24.411.00 24.4170cl

GORDONS GIN12135 31.881.00 31.881.5L

BOLLINGER33100 30.092.00 60.1875cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.986.00 29.8875cl

CASAS DEL TOQI CA33000 5.116.00 30.6675cl

MINI PINOT GRIGIO 132013 1.7172.00 123.4218cl

MINI SAUV BLANC  32008 1.6372.00 117.5718cl

MINI MERLOT EL PO32012 1.6748.00 80.0218cl

MINI SHIRAZ MUDD32010 1.6824.00 40.3218cl

UNICORN44050 11.77-18.00 -211.80Gall

2824.55£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 410

NORTHERN CITRUS

429771Delivery

Supplier

Date 12-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

CRISPSA3396 5.012.08 13.35Doz

SCAMPI FRIES80901 4.232.00 8.45Doz

NUTS SALTED NUTS A5001 4.252.00 8.50Doz

NUTS DRY ROASTA5000 4.602.00 9.20Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.001.08 10.00Doz

49.50£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 416

ROBINSONS

SO469263Delivery

Supplier

Date 12-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7736.00 423.60Gall

GUINNESS44020 14.9522.00 328.86Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

HEINEKEN55050 17.3022.00 380.60Gall

ROBINSONS SMOOT44035 11.0618.00 199.11Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

MOJO69145 14.242.00 28.48Doz

NEWCASTLE BROW64200 23.281.00 23.28Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.634.00 18.52Doz

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.634.00 18.52Doz

MINERALS FENTIMA80294 10.511.00 10.51Doz

BOMBAY SAPHIRE12130 18.902.00 37.8070cl

TAYLORS PORT22086 9.031.00 9.0375cl

TAYLORS PORT22086 9.031.00 9.0375cl

PENDERYN11720 32.611.00 32.6170cl

PINOT NOIR CASAS 33166 6.786.00 40.6875cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

COST ADJUSTMENT99990 1.00-4.00 -4.00Cost

UNICORN44050 11.77-18.00 -211.80Gall

2169.77£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 411

NORTHERN CITRUS

408503Delivery

Supplier

Date 19-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

CRISPSA3396 5.018.00 40.05Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.001.08 10.00Doz

50.05£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 417

ROBINSONS

S0470762Delivery

Supplier

Date 19-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX LEMONAD84175 5.157.00 36.07Ltr

120.91£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 415

ROBINSONS

SO470548Delivery

Supplier

Date 19-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7754.00 635.40Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7627.00 344.55Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.2318.00 202.16Gall

GUINNESS44020 14.9522.00 328.86Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

STRONGBOW CLOU75055 17.0913.20 225.64Gall

GAS  CO21995 6.503.00 19.50Ind

MINERALS FENTIMA80294 10.511.00 10.51Doz

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.636.00 27.78Doz

FRUIT JUICE 125ML81007 5.276.00 31.62Doz

BECKS BLUE N/A60402 12.864.00 51.42Doz

CRABBIES GINGER62080 26.282.00 52.56Doz

FENTIMANS MINERA80295 5.052.00 10.10Doz

GORDANS PREM PIN12134 15.491.00 15.4970cl

OLD TOM64250 19.011.00 19.01Doz

TALISKER12005 29.761.00 29.7670cl

GLENMORANGIE11100 26.961.00 26.9670cl

JAMESONS11315 18.511.00 18.5170cl

BROCKMANS GIN12150 24.411.00 24.4170cl

BOMBAY SAPHIRE12130 18.901.00 18.9070cl

JACK DANIELS 70CL11307 22.981.00 22.9870cl

MINI SHIRAZ MUDD32010 1.6848.00 80.6418cl

MINI MERLOT EL PO32012 1.6748.00 80.0218cl

MINI PINOT GRIGIO 132013 1.7148.00 82.2818cl

MINI BLUSH MUDDY32009 1.6248.00 77.5818cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9818.00 89.6475cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9818.00 89.6475cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

MOULIN DE GASSAC33410 5.1712.00 62.0475cl

SHIRAZ JACKMAN L33212 5.2212.00 62.6475cl

CASAS DEL TOQI CA33000 5.1112.00 61.3275cl

TERRIERO ZINF33218 5.136.00 30.7875cl

SHIRAZ JACKMAN L33212 0.001.00 0.0075cl

COST ADJUSTMENT99990 1.00-2.00 -2.00Cost

GLEN GRANT11101 25.251.00 25.2570cl

LANGLEYS OLD TO12160 19.501.00 19.5070cl

3582.98£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 414

ROBINSONS

PSCM38811Delivery

Supplier

Date 24-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

GUINNESS44020 14.95-11.00 -164.45Gall

-164.45£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 423

ROBINSONS

SO471726Delivery

Supplier

Date 26-Oct-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7754.00 635.40Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7618.00 229.70Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

ROBINSONS SMOOT44035 11.0618.00 199.11Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

HEINEKEN55050 17.3011.00 190.30Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

MAGNERS 568ML75001 22.743.00 68.22Doz

CORONA62070 18.832.00 37.66Doz

BRITVIC 5580448 8.992.00 17.98Doz

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

APPLETISE80100 9.442.00 18.88Doz

WATER DECANTE83200 4.002.00 8.00Doz

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX LEMONAD84175 5.157.00 36.07Ltr

RED BULL83115 11.062.00 22.11Doz

MINERAL 125ML83110 4.638.00 37.04Doz

MINI PINOT GRIGIO 132013 1.7148.00 82.2818cl

MINI SAUV BLANC  32008 1.6348.00 78.3818cl

MINI PROSECCO32007 2.7924.00 66.92Ind

MOULIN DE GASSAC33410 5.173.00 15.5175cl

BUDWEISER2030 0.002.00 0.00Doz

WARNER EDWARDS 12167 26.141.00 26.1470cl

2682.21£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 412

NORTHERN CITRUS

427028Delivery

Supplier

Date 02-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

NUTS DRY ROASTA5000 4.602.00 9.20Doz

NUTS SALTED NUTS A5001 4.252.00 8.50Doz

BACON FRIES81900 4.232.00 8.45Doz

SCAMPI FRIES80901 4.234.00 16.90Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.001.08 10.00Doz

CRISPSA3396 5.0110.08 53.40Doz

106.45£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 424

ROBINSONS

SO472757Delivery

Supplier

Date 02-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.7618.00 229.70Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.239.00 101.08Gall

GUINNESS44020 14.9522.00 328.86Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

HEINEKEN55050 17.3011.00 190.30Gall

GAS  CO21995 6.504.00 26.00Ind

GAS  CO21995 6.50-2.00 -13.00Ind

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.752.00 17.49Doz

NEWCASTLE BROW64200 23.281.00 23.28Doz

MINERALS FENTIMA80294 10.511.00 10.51Doz

BECKS BLUE N/A60402 12.864.00 51.42Doz

PENDERYN11720 32.611.00 32.6170cl

BAILEYS17205 27.721.00 27.721.5L

COURVOISIER16115 46.101.00 46.101.5L

JACK DANIELS 70CL11307 22.981.00 22.9870cl

MINI SAUV BLANC  32008 1.63144.00 235.1418cl

2130.80£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 425

ROBINSONS

SO473850Delivery

Supplier

Date 09-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7718.00 211.80Gall

GUEST CASK44040 11.239.00 101.08Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

SOUTHERN COMFOR11905 17.641.00 17.6470cl

CAPTAIN MORGAN 15084 15.501.00 15.5070cl

COURVOISIER16115 46.101.00 46.101.5L

TANQUERY GIN12139 18.831.00 18.8370cl

SIPSMITH LONDON 12155 25.561.00 25.5670cl

AMARETTO17139 19.081.00 19.0870cl

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.754.00 34.98Doz

FRUIT JUICE 125ML81007 5.272.00 10.54Doz

SQUASH/CORDIAL87190 1.4412.00 17.29IND

SQUASH/CORDIAL87190 1.4412.00 17.29IND

KOPPABERG FRUIT74113 21.651.03 27.06Doz

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 4.9812.00 59.7675cl

MINI MERLOT EL PO32012 1.6724.00 40.0118cl

BROLETTA NERO33004 4.796.00 28.7475cl

CASAS DEL TOQ SA39037 5.116.00 30.6675cl

PINOT GRIGIO FRED33159 5.236.00 31.3875cl

1398.34£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 413

NORTHERN CITRUS

427165Delivery

Supplier

Date 16-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

NUTS DRY ROASTA5000 4.602.00 9.20Doz

NUTS SALTED NUTS A5001 4.252.00 8.50Doz

BACON FRIES81900 4.232.00 8.45Doz

PORK CRUNCH9320 6.001.08 10.00Doz

CRISPSA3396 5.015.04 26.70Doz

62.85£
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Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 426

ROBINSONS

SO474940Delivery

Supplier

Date 16-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

ROBINSONS DARK S44030 11.1111.00 122.25Gall

ROBINSONS SMOOT44035 11.0618.00 199.11Gall

MOJO69145 14.241.00 14.24Doz

GUINNESS44020 14.9511.00 164.43Gall

STOWFORD PRESS75050 13.8911.00 152.84Gall

STRONGBOW CLOU75055 17.096.60 112.82Gall

FENTIMANS MINERA80295 5.052.00 10.10Doz

MINI PINOT GRIGIO 132013 1.7148.00 82.2818cl

BROLETTA BIANCO33003 4.796.00 28.7475cl

886.81£

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. 427

ROBINSONS

SO476016Delivery

Supplier

Date 23-Nov-17

Quantity ValueCost £ £

No NumberOrder

No NumberInvoice

UNICORN44050 11.7736.00 423.60Gall

DOUBLE HOP40010 12.769.00 114.85Gall

CARLING B/L53110 14.6036.00 525.52Gall

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX PEPSI84160 6.067.00 42.42Ltr

POSTMIX LEMONAD84175 5.157.00 36.07Ltr

WATER DECANTE83200 4.002.00 8.00Doz

GAS  CO21995 6.502.00 13.00Ind

WATER DECANTE83200 4.002.00 8.00Doz

APPLETISE80100 9.442.00 18.88Doz

MINERALS FENTIMA80294 10.511.00 10.51Doz

BRITVIC J2O80450 8.752.00 17.49Doz

FRUIT JUICE 125ML81007 5.276.00 31.62Doz

FLEUR DE PAYS33121 5.1512.00 61.8075cl

THREE RIVERS GIN12165 25.201.00 25.2070cl

CASAS DEL TOQI CA33000 5.306.00 31.8075cl

CASAS DEL TOQ SA39037 5.306.00 31.8075cl

CHARD JACKMAN L33013 5.223.00 15.6675cl

1458.64£

Overall Total 28261.91£
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Liquor History Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

From To Days

Income

Inc. VAT

Consumed

at Cost

Stock

at Cost Allowances

GP

%

Result

£

Result

%No.

Days

Stock Yield

07-Sep-17 29-Nov-17 84 66231.65 27959.52 6826.77 2446.39 49.34 1319.85 1.9911 21 98.33

25-May-17 06-Sep-17 105 122222.15 51884.40 6524.45 3427.96 49.06 -270.10 -0.2210 13 97.06

16-Feb-17 24-May-17 98 84809.90 35582.12 6786.97 2460.48 49.65 482.05 0.579 19 97.72

273263.70 8334.83 49.31Totals 115426.04287 1531.80 0.56100.56

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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Barrellage Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

Start date 16-Feb-17 End date 29-Nov-17 Days 287Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos. 9 / 119 / 119 / 119 / 11

Code Description

Cost

Price

Selling

Price

Conversion

RateSize

Purchased 

Barrellage

Sales

Barrellage

15095 BACARDI 35.40 2.50 109.060 0.031.5L 0.02

15083 CAPTAIN MORGAN 31.85 2.50 109.060 0.011.5L 0.02

16115 COURVOISIER 46.10 2.90 109.060 0.151.5L 0.15

10055 FAMOUS GROUSE 31.56 2.50 109.060 0.051.5L 0.05

12135 GORDONS GIN 31.88 2.50 109.060 0.141.5L 0.16

11305 JACK DANIELS 44.45 2.90 109.060 0.061.5L 0.06

11314 JAMESONS 38.07 2.90 109.060 0.021.5L 0.04

6945 SMIRNOFF RED 31.10 2.50 109.060 0.231.5L 0.24

Total for 0.67SPIRITS 0.73

17205 BAILEYS 27.22 3.50 109.060 0.061.5L 0.07

18105 MALIBU 25.73 3.00 109.060 0.011.5L 0.01

20301 MARTINI DRY 13.79 2.40 109.060 0.001.5L 0.02

Total for 0.07LIQUEURS 0.10

40010 DOUBLE HOP 12.74 3.50 36.000 18.50Gall 18.50

44040 GUEST CASK 11.23 3.50 36.000 12.75Gall 13.03

44020 GUINNESS 14.95 3.90 36.000 13.14Gall 13.39

44030 ROBINSONS DARK SMOOTH 11.11 3.20 36.000 7.94Gall 8.04

44035 ROBINSONS SMOOTH 11.06 3.20 36.000 7.50Gall 7.76

44050 UNICORN 11.77 3.30 36.000 42.50Gall 42.86

Total for 102.33DRAUGHT BEERS 103.58

53110 CARLING B/L 14.60 3.90 36.000 47.00Gall 47.03

55050 HEINEKEN 17.30 4.00 36.000 11.92Gall 12.25

Total for 58.92DRAUGHT LAGER 59.28

69140 BEARDO 14.77 2.90 41.310 0.56Doz 0.50

60400 BECKS 19.96 3.30 49.600 0.16Doz 0.21

60402 BECKS BLUE N/A 12.86 2.00 49.600 0.72Doz 0.77

2030 BUDWEISER 19.64 3.50 41.310 0.48Doz 0.51

62070 CORONA 18.83 3.50 41.310 0.39Doz 0.39

62080 CRABBIES GINGER 26.25 3.95 27.260 0.51Doz 0.48

68110 HOP HOUSE 13 18.90 3.50 41.310 0.39Doz 0.43

69145 MOJO 14.24 2.90 41.310 0.27Doz 0.26

64200 NEWCASTLE BROWN 23.28 3.90 27.260 0.40Doz 0.44

64250 OLD TOM 16.42 3.50 41.310 0.34Doz 0.27

67220 PERONI 19.64 3.93 41.310 0.10Doz 0.10

67170 STELLA ARTOIS 15.08 3.40 49.600 0.16Doz 0.18

68100 TROOPER 11.79 3.30 41.310 0.15Doz 0.04

Total for 4.62BOTTLED BEERS 4.57

74113 KOPPABERG FRUIT 21.65 3.95 27.260 2.25Doz 2.22

75050 STOWFORD PRESS 13.89 3.80 36.000 9.78Gall 10.06

75055 STRONGBOW CLOUDY APPLE 17.09 4.10 36.000 5.87Gall 5.60

Total for 17.89CIDERS 17.88

80100 APPLETISE 9.44 2.60 49.600 0.56Doz 0.56

80448 BRITVIC 55 8.99 2.60 54.530 0.18Doz 0.18
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Code Description

Cost

Price

Selling

Price

Conversion

RateSize

Purchased 

Barrellage

Sales

Barrellage

80450 BRITVIC J2O 8.75 2.55 18.170 4.18Doz 4.23

81005 FRUIT JUICE 160ML 5.15 1.64 10.220 0.00Doz 0.02

83108 MINERAL 160ML 4.19 1.70 75.730 0.00Doz 0.05

80294 MINERALS FENTIMANS 10.51 2.70 49.600 0.32Doz 0.32

84175 POSTMIX LEMONADE RW 5.15 1.38 13.700 13.80Ltr 13.23

84160 POSTMIX PEPSI 6.06 1.38 13.700 16.86Ltr 16.02

83115 RED BULL 11.06 2.50 54.530 0.48Doz 0.48

87190 SQUASH/CORDIAL 1.44 0.50 163.600 0.88IND 0.80

83200 WATER DECANTE 4.00 1.90 49.600 0.65Doz 0.59

Total for 37.91MINERALS 36.47

Overall Total 222.42 222.61

Average Weekly Barrellage 5.42 5.43

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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Barrellage by Supplier

Start dateStart dateStart dateStart date 16-Feb-1716-Feb-1716-Feb-1716-Feb-17 End dateEnd dateEnd dateEnd date 29-Nov-1729-Nov-1729-Nov-1729-Nov-17 DaysDaysDaysDays 287287287287Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos. 9 / 119 / 119 / 119 / 11

Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

Code Description

Cost

Price

Conversion

RateSize

Purchased 

Barrellage

ROBINSONS

10055 FAMOUS GROUSE 31.56 109.060 0.051.5L

11305 JACK DANIELS 44.45 109.060 0.061.5L

11314 JAMESONS 38.07 109.060 0.021.5L

12135 GORDONS GIN 31.88 109.060 0.141.5L

15083 CAPTAIN MORGAN 31.85 109.060 0.011.5L

15095 BACARDI 35.40 109.060 0.031.5L

16115 COURVOISIER 46.10 109.060 0.151.5L

6945 SMIRNOFF RED 31.10 109.060 0.231.5L

Total for 0.67SPIRITS

17205 BAILEYS 27.22 109.060 0.061.5L

18105 MALIBU 25.73 109.060 0.011.5L

Total for 0.07LIQUEURS

40010 DOUBLE HOP 12.76 36.000 18.50Gall

44020 GUINNESS 14.95 36.000 13.14Gall

44030 ROBINSONS DARK SMOOTH 11.11 36.000 7.94Gall

44035 ROBINSONS SMOOTH 11.06 36.000 7.50Gall

44040 GUEST CASK 11.35 36.000 12.75Gall

44050 UNICORN 11.77 36.000 42.50Gall

Total for 102.33DRAUGHT BEERS

53110 CARLING B/L 14.60 36.000 47.00Gall

55050 HEINEKEN 17.30 36.000 11.92Gall

Total for 58.92DRAUGHT LAGER

2030 BUDWEISER 0.00 41.310 0.48Doz

60400 BECKS 19.96 49.600 0.16Doz

60402 BECKS BLUE N/A 12.86 49.600 0.72Doz

62070 CORONA 18.83 41.310 0.39Doz

62080 CRABBIES GINGER 26.25 27.260 0.51Doz

64200 NEWCASTLE BROWN 23.28 27.260 0.40Doz

64250 OLD TOM 16.42 41.310 0.34Doz

67170 STELLA ARTOIS 15.08 49.600 0.16Doz

67220 PERONI 19.64 41.310 0.10Doz

68100 TROOPER 11.79 41.310 0.15Doz

68110 HOP HOUSE 13 0.00 41.310 0.39Doz

69140 BEARDO 14.77 41.310 0.56Doz

69145 MOJO 14.24 41.310 0.27Doz

Total for 4.62BOTTLED BEERS

74113 KOPPABERG FRUIT 21.65 27.260 2.25Doz

75050 STOWFORD PRESS 13.89 36.000 9.78Gall

75055 STRONGBOW CLOUDY APPLE 17.09 36.000 5.87Gall

Total for 17.89CIDERS

80100 APPLETISE 9.44 49.600 0.56Doz
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Code Description

Cost

Price

Conversion

RateSize

Purchased 

Barrellage

80294 MINERALS FENTIMANS 10.51 49.600 0.32Doz

80448 BRITVIC 55 8.99 54.530 0.18Doz

80450 BRITVIC J2O 8.75 18.170 4.18Doz

83115 RED BULL 11.06 54.530 0.48Doz

83200 WATER DECANTE 4.00 49.600 0.65Doz

84160 POSTMIX PEPSI 6.06 13.700 16.86Ltr

84175 POSTMIX LEMONADE RW 5.15 13.700 13.80Ltr

87190 SQUASH/CORDIAL 1.44 163.600 0.88IND

Total for 37.91MINERALS

222.42Total for ROBINSONS

Overall Total 222.42

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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Suppliers Report Rosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's TavernRosyln's Tavern

Start dateStart dateStart dateStart date 16-Feb-1716-Feb-1716-Feb-1716-Feb-17 End dateEnd dateEnd dateEnd date 29-Nov-1729-Nov-1729-Nov-1729-Nov-17 DaysDaysDaysDays 287287287287Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos.Audit Nos. 9 / 119 / 119 / 119 / 11

Liquor

Purchases

Liquor

Credits

BOOKER

15.27 0.0025-May-1710Audit 06-Sep-17

15.27 0.00Total

NORTHERN CITRUS

572.35 0.0016-Feb-179Audit 24-May-17

675.78 0.0025-May-1710Audit 06-Sep-17

500.05 0.0007-Sep-1711Audit 29-Nov-17

1748.19 0.00Total

ROBINSONS

34668.40 0.0016-Feb-179Audit 24-May-17

50930.82 0.0025-May-1710Audit 06-Sep-17

27761.88 0.0007-Sep-1711Audit 29-Nov-17

113361.09 0.00Total

115124.55 0.00Overall total

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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Food Summary

Start date 07-Sep-17 End date 29-Nov-17 Days 84Audit No. 11

Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)

Total AllowancesTotal AllowancesTotal AllowancesTotal Allowances 1512.00

Allowances

Opening Stock 3815.04

Purchases 13101.49

Credits 0.00

Closing Stock 3678.24

Takings 35999.24

Gross Profit 22760.95

Cost Allowances 1512.00

Adjusted GP % 67.43

Retail Allowances 0.00

1512.00
Total

GP % 63.23

0.00

0.00

Cost Retail

Consumption 13238.29

Consumption 13238.29

Gross Profit

Consumption

Total Allowances (at cost) 1512.00

135241.45

48726.17

86515.28

0.00

5166.00

Cumulatives

IncomeIncomeIncomeIncome

ConsumptionConsumptionConsumptionConsumption

Gross ProfitGross ProfitGross ProfitGross Profit

Allowances at RetailAllowances at RetailAllowances at RetailAllowances at Retail

Allowances at CostAllowances at CostAllowances at CostAllowances at Cost

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

Days Stockholding 23.34

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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Food History Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)Rosyln's Tavern (12345)

From To

Days

Stock

Income

Ex. VAT

Closing

Stock

Total

Purchases

Actual

GP %

Sales 

at Cost

Allowances 

at cost

 GP % 

Total
Audit

Gross 

Profit

Opening

Stock

07-Sep-17 29-Nov-17 35999.2413101.49 3678.24 23.3413238.29 63.23 1512.00 67.4311 22760.953815.04

25-May-17 06-Sep-17 56154.3619608.17 3815.04 20.3219711.81 64.90 1890.00 68.2610 36442.553918.67

16-Feb-17 24-May-17 43087.8516451.80 3918.67 24.3415776.07 63.39 1764.00 67.489 27311.783242.94

135241.4549161.46 48726.17 63.97Totals 5166.00 67.7986515.283815.04 3918.67

These results are subject to the validity of the information supplied.
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